

Details of the Nodal Officer and Deputy Nodal Officer for the purpose of coordination with IEPF Authority pursuant to the provisions of Rule 7(2A) of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2017:

Name of the Nodal officer: Mr. Dinesh Arya Email ID of the Nodal Officer: <u>dinesh.arya@titagarh.in</u> Address: Titagarh Towers, 756, Anandapur, E.M. Bypass, Kolkata - 700107

Name of the Deputy Nodal Officer: Mrs. Dimple Sureka Maitra Email ID of the Deputy Nodal Officer: <u>dimple.maitra@titagarh.in;</u> Address: Titagarh Towers, 756, Anandapur, E.M. Bypass, Kolkata - 700107